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LK nm 1550/1550. 12
i 9600. 5dB nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 210 15
FHAFFE (max) dB 0.8
FEESRE (min) dB 25
fR#R A SHFE PDL (max) dB 0.1
[ ARFE (min) dB 50
AZIH (O W 0.312510
AT (k) KW <1 2 5@ns pulse
b eta =2t - SMF-28e
RAKE m 1.0
ESEI NG mm $ 5. 5xL35
HRSZH T N 5
TAEWR C ~5~+70
AR C ~40~+85
NRIAEAE 25°C: DL EBERAEHEK, W R IERK, i ABUFERS N 0. 3dB, [R5 FEAK 5dB.
BRI
Lk (nm) Min. PB@0. 5dB (nm) Min. SB (nm)
0.2 0.5 @25dB down
1550. 12 0.4 0.8 @25dB down
0.8 1.2 @25dB down
2 6 @30dB down
5 12 @30dB down
1550
10 20 @30dB down
15 25 @30dB down
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s-He

N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
s-Ie

#HS2 MCBPF-1550-2-C-00-S2-10-L-FA

S uE g, O 1550nm, WA 5 2nm, HELLETNEE 300mW, YL 258 SMF-28e, 4K FE 1 2K, 900um 4, FC/APC.
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